Illinois law.
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Section 565.70  Failure to File Upon Receipt of Extension 

Statements of Economic Interests not filed within the extended filing period shall be subject to the statutory penalties of: 

a)	$15 for forms filed within 15 days after the extended filing deadline; 

b)	$15, plus $100 per day, for forms filed more than 15 days after the extended filing deadline. 
